
Холодильники для хранения крови 
большой емкости XC-1380L, 

XC-1378L

 Технические характеристики

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  
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Overview

Meling 4℃ Blood Bank Refrigerator XC-1378L

•Environment-friendly hydrocarbon refrigerant

•Temperature uniformity ≤±1℃

•304 Stainless steel drawers

•Self-closing design, hovering above 90° and self-closing within 90°

•USB data can be exported and stored once every 5 minutes by default, with a
maximum support of 10 years.



  Intended Use 

The refrigerator is used for storing blood product; is applicable to blood stations, hospitals,
epidemic prevention stations, research institutes etc.

Meling large capacity blood bank refrigerator XC-1378L and XC-1380L , suitable for blood
stations, hospitals, research institutes, centers for disease control and prevention and other

places that need to preserve Concentrated red blood cell（CRC），Leukocyte-Poor Red Cell

（LPRC），Red cell suspension（CRCs）,Washed red blood cells（WRC）,Frozen red blood

cell（FTRC）and Full blood.

Large capacity

400ml/450ml blood bagscan store up to768 / 624 pieces.

Environment-friendly hydrocarbon refrigerant

The environmentally friendly Freon-free refrigerant and high-efficiency enclosed compressor
supplied by a famous brand can ensure energy saving and low noise. 

Security System

·Perfect audible and visual alarm system comes with alarm functions for high temperature, low
temperature, sensor failure,

door ajar,and power failure.

Human-oriented 

304 Stainless steel drawers

400ml/450ml blood bagscan store up to768 / 624 pieces.

Self-closing door design, the door will hover when it  is opened more than 90°, and will close 
automatically when it is opened less than 90 °

4  Blood Bank Refrigerator

Model XC-1378L

Cabinet typeypeCbincaCabinet
Typeet Type 

Upright

Capacity(L） 1378

Internal size(W*D*H)mm 1460*680*1512

Features

Temperature uniformity ≤±1℃
USB data can be exported and stored once every 5  minutes by default, with a maximum
support of 10 years.L
Self-closing door design, the door will hover when it  is opened more than 90°, and will close 
automatically when it is opened less than 90 °
Audible and visible alarm system with high/low temperature alarm, power failure alarm, door
ajar alarm, power failure alarm,etc.
large capacity, 400ml/450ml blood bagscan store up to768 / 624 pieces.

Specifications



External size(W*D*H)mm 1560*940*1978

NW(Kgs) 443

Performance

Temperature range 2~6℃

Ambient temperature 16-32℃

Climate class N

Refrigeration

Compressor 1pc

Cooling method Air cooling

Defrost mode Automatic

Refrigerant R600a

Insulation thickness(mm) L:67,R:50, B:50

Construction

External material PCM

Inner material Stainless steel

Drawers 12(Stainless steel drawer)

Alarm

Temperature High/Low temperature,High ambient temperature

Electrical Power failure , Low battery

System
Sensor failure,Door ajar,Condenser
overheating,Communication error

Accessories

  Standard RS485,Remote alarm contact

Option Chart recorder



Overview

Meling Large Capacity 4℃ Blood Bank

Refrigerator XC-1380L

•Environment-friendly hydrocarbon refrigerant

•Temperature uniformity ≤±1℃

•304 Stainless steel

•Self-closing design, hovering above 90° and self-closing within 90°

•USB data can be exported and stored once every 5 minutes by default, with a
maximum support of 10 years.



  Intended Use 

The refrigerator is used for storing blood product; is applicable to blood stations, hospitals,
epidemic prevention stations, research institutes etc.

Meling large capacity blood bank refrigerator XC-1380L , suitable for blood stations, hospitals,
research institutes, centers for disease control and prevention and other places that need to

preserve Concentrated red blood cell（CRC），Leukocyte-Poor Red Cell（LPRC），Red cell

suspension（CRCs）,Washed red blood cells（WRC）,Frozen red blood cell（FTRC）and
Full blood.

Large capacity

400ml/450ml blood bagscan store up to768 / 624 pieces.

Environment-friendly hydrocarbon refrigerant

The environmentally friendly Freon-free refrigerant and high-efficiency enclosed compressor
supplied by a famous brand can ensure energy saving and low noise. 

Security System

Perfect audible and visual alarm system comes with alarm functions for high temperature, low
temperature, sensor failure,

door ajar,and power failure.

Human-oriented 

304 Stainless steel 

400ml/450ml blood bagscan store up to768 / 624 pieces.

Self-closing door design, the door will hover when it  is opened more than 90°, and will close 
automatically when it is opened less than 90 °

4  Blood Bank Refrigerator

Model XC-1380L

Cabinet typeypeCbincaCabinet
Typeet Type 

Upright

Capacity(L） 1380

Internal size(W*D*H)mm 1460*685*1512

Features

Temperature uniformity ≤±1℃
USB data can be exported and stored once every 5  minutes by default, with a maximum
support of 10 years.
Self-closing door design, the door will hover when it  is opened more than 90°, and will close 
automatically when it is opened less than 90 °
Audible and visible alarm system with high/low temperature alarm, power failure alarm, door
ajar alarm, power failure alarm,etc.
large capacity, 400ml/450ml blood bagscan store up to768 / 624 pieces.

Specifications



External size(W*D*H)mm 1560*940*1978

NW(Kgs) 367

Performance

Temperature range 2~6℃

Ambient temperature 16-32℃

Climate class N

Refrigeration

Compressor 1pc

Cooling method Air cooling

Defrost mode Automatic

Refrigerant R600a

Insulation thickness(mm) L:67,R:50, B:50

Construction

External material PCM

Inner material Stainless steel

shelves 12(Stainless steel shelves)

Alarm

Temperature High/Low temperature,High ambient temperature

Electrical Power failure , Low battery

System
Sensor failure,Door ajar,Condenser
overheating,Communication error

Accessories

  Standard RS485,Remote alarm contact

Option Chart recorder
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Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48 

Москва (495)268-04-70 

Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 

Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 

Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 

Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 

Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 

Омск (3812)21-46-40 

Орел (4862)44-53-42 

Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 
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Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Калуга (4842)92-23-67 

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 

Киров (8332)68-02-04 

Коломна (4966)23-41-49 

Кострома (4942)77-07-48 

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61 

Курск (4712)77-13-04 

Курган (3522)50-90-47 

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 

Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 

Псков (8112)59-10-37 

Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 

Рязань (4912)46-61-64 

Самара (846)206-03-16 

Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 

Саратов (845)249-38-78 

Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 

Саранск (8342)22-96-24 

Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 

Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 

Сочи (862)225-72-31 

Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 

Сургут (3462)77-98-35 

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 
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